CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
90
RL8
(mm)
φD×L
8×8
φd
0.6

φD×L (mm)
tan δ
Leakage
Current
(µA, 2min.)
ESR
(mΩ)
(20°C/100kHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms)
(105°C/100kHz)
NICHICON FPCAP
2.5
(0E) 2.8
560 8×8 0.12 500 6 6100 RL80E561MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE561M-L8□□
560 8×8 0.12 500 6 6100 RL80E561MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE561M-L8□□-H
＊560 8×8 0.12 500 6 6100 RL80E561MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE561M-L8□□-5K
＊560 8×8 0.12 500 6 6100 RL80E561MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE561M-L8□□-5KH
820 8×8 0.12 513 6 6100 RL80E821MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE821M-L8□□
820 8×8 0.12 513 6 6100 RL80E821MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE821M-L8□□-H
＊820 8×8 0.12 513 6 6100 RL80E821MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE821M-L8□□-5K
＊820 8×8 0.12 513 6 6100 RL80E821MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE821M-L8□□-5KH
1000 8×8 0.12 625 6 6100 RL80E102MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE102M-L8□□
1000 8×8 0.12 625 6 6100 RL80E102MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE102M-L8□□-H
＊1000 8×8 0.12 625 6 6100 RL80E102MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE102M-L8□□-5K
＊1000 8×8 0.12 625 6 6100 RL80E102MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE102M-L8□□-5KH
1200 8×8 0.12 750 7 6100 RL80E122MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE122M-L8□□
1200 8×8 0.12 750 7 6100 RL80E122MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE122M-L8□□-H
＊1200 8×8 0.12 750 7 6100 RL80E122MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE122M-L8□□-5K
＊1200 8×8 0.12 750 7 6100 RL80E122MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE122M-L8□□-5KH
1500 8×8 0.12 938 7 6100 RL80E152MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE152M-L8□□
1500 8×8 0.12 938 7 6100 RL80E152MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE152M-L8□□-H
＊1500 8×8 0.12 938 7 6100 RL80E152MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE152M-L8□□-5K
＊1500 8×8 0.12 938 7 6100 RL80E152MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE152M-L8□□-5KH
4.0
(0G) 4.6
560 8×8 0.12 560 6 6100 RL80G561MDN1□□ FP-4R0RE561M-L8□□
560 8×8 0.12 560 6 6100 RL80G561MCN1□□ FP-4R0RE561M-L8□□-H
＊560 8×8 0.12 560 6 6100 RL80G561MDNASQ□□ FP-4R0RE561M-L8□□-5K
＊560 8×8 0.12 560 6 6100 RL80G561MCNASQ□□ FP-4R0RE561M-L8□□-5KH
820 8×8 0.12 820 6 6100 RL80G821MDN1□□ FP-4R0RE821M-L8□□
820 8×8 0.12 820 6 6100 RL80G821MCN1□□ FP-4R0RE821M-L8□□-H
＊820 8×8 0.12 820 6 6100 RL80G821MDNASQ□□ FP-4R0RE821M-L8□□-5K
＊820 8×8 0.12 820 6 6100 RL80G821MCNASQ□□ FP-4R0RE821M-L8□□-5KH
6.3
(0J) 7.2
470 8×8 0.12 592 8 5700 RL80J471MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE471M-L8□□
470 8×8 0.12 592 8 5700 RL80J471MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE471M-L8□□-H
＊470 8×8 0.12 592 8 5700 RL80J471MDNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE471M-L8□□-5K
＊470 8×8 0.12 592 8 5700 RL80J471MCNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE471M-L8□□-5KH
560 8×8 0.12 706 8 5700 RL80J561MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE561M-L8□□
560 8×8 0.12 706 8 5700 RL80J561MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE561M-L8□□-H
＊560 8×8 0.12 706 8 5700 RL80J561MDNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE561M-L8□□-5K
＊560 8×8 0.12 706 8 5700 RL80J561MCNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE561M-L8□□-5KH
680 8×8 0.12 857 8 5700 RL80J681MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE681M-L8□□
680 8×8 0.12 857 8 5700 RL80J681MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE681M-L8□□-H
＊680 8×8 0.12 857 8 5700 RL80J681MDNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE681M-L8□□-5K
＊680 8×8 0.12 857 8 5700 RL80J681MCNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE681M-L8□□-5KH
820 8×8 0.12 1033 8 5700 RL80J821MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE821M-L8□□
820 8×8 0.12 1033 8 5700 RL80J821MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE821M-L8□□-H
＊820 8×8 0.12 1033 8 5700 RL80J821MDNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE821M-L8□□-5K
＊820 8×8 0.12 1033 8 5700 RL80J821MCNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE821M-L8□□-5KH
1000 8×8 0.12 1260 9 5700 RL80J102MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE102M-L8□□
1000 8×8 0.12 1260 9 5700 RL80J102MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE102M-L8□□-H
＊1000 8×8 0.12 1260 9 5700 RL80J102MDNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE102M-L8□□-5K
＊1000 8×8 0.12 1260 9 5700 RL80J102MCNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE102M-L8□□-5KH
■Dimensions
: Load life 5000hours.  Taping specifications are given in page 26, 27.
 Please refer to page 3 for the minimum order quantity.
CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS

φD×L (mm)
tan δ
Leakage
Current
(µA, 2min.)
ESR
(mΩ)
(20°C/100kHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms)
(105°C/100kHz)
NICHICON FPCAP
16
(1C) 18.4
100 8×8 0.12 320 12 5000 RL81C101MDN1□□ FP-016RE101M-L8□□
100 8×8 0.12 320 12 5000 RL81C101MCN1□□ FP-016RE101M-L8□□-H
＊100 8×8 0.12 320 12 5000 RL81C101MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE101M-L8□□-5K
＊100 8×8 0.12 320 12 5000 RL81C101MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE101M-L8□□-5KH
180 8×8 0.12 576 12 5000 RL81C181MDN1□□ FP-016RE181M-L8□□
180 8×8 0.12 576 12 5000 RL81C181MCN1□□ FP-016RE181M-L8□□-H
＊180 8×8 0.12 576 12 5000 RL81C181MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE181M-L8□□-5K
＊180 8×8 0.12 576 12 5000 RL81C181MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE181M-L8□□-5KH
220 8×8 0.12 704 12 5000 RL81C221MDN1□□ FP-016RE221M-L8□□
220 8×8 0.12 704 12 5000 RL81C221MCN1□□ FP-016RE221M-L8□□-H
＊220 8×8 0.12 704 12 5000 RL81C221MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE221M-L8□□-5K
＊220 8×8 0.12 704 12 5000 RL81C221MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE221M-L8□□-5KH
270 8×8 0.12 864 10 5000 RL81C271MDN1□□ FP-016RE271M-L8□□
270 8×8 0.12 864 10 5000 RL81C271MCN1□□ FP-016RE271M-L8□□-H
＊270 8×8 0.12 864 10 5000 RL81C271MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE271M-L8□□-5K
＊270 8×8 0.12 864 10 5000 RL81C271MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE271M-L8□□-5KH
330 8×8 0.12 1056 12 5000 RL81C331MDN1□□ FP-016RE331M-L8□□
330 8×8 0.12 1056 12 5000 RL81C331MCN1□□ FP-016RE331M-L8□□-H
＊330 8×8 0.12 1056 12 5000 RL81C331MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE331M-L8□□-5K
＊330 8×8 0.12 1056 12 5000 RL81C331MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE331M-L8□□-5KH
470 8×8 0.12 1504 16 4000 RL81C471MDN1□□ FP-016RE471M-L8□□
470 8×8 0.12 1504 16 4000 RL81C471MCN1□□ FP-016RE471M-L8□□-H
35
(1V) 40.2
100 8×8 0.12 700 25 3000 RL81V101MDN1□□ FP-035RE101M-L8□□
100 8×8 0.12 700 25 3000 RL81V101MCN1□□ FP-035RE101M-L8□□-H
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Polymer Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Murata manufacturer: